
COUNTY OF BUCKS 
OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONERS 

MEMORANDUM 
       
       To: Division Leaders, Department Heads,  
  Commissioners, ROW Officers and Court Administration 
 
       From: Brian Hessenthaler,  
  Chief Operating Officer 
 
       Date: July 30, 2019 
 
       Re: Holidays - 2020 
 
                 HOLIDAY               HOLIDAY DATE                CELEBRATED 

New Year’s Day January 1, 2020 
 

Wednesday 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
 

January 20, 2020 Monday 

President’s Day 
 

February 17, 2020 Monday 

Good Friday 
 

April 10, 2020 Friday 

Primary Election Day 
 

April 28, 2020 Tuesday 

Memorial Day 
 

May 25, 2020 Monday 

*Flag Day  
Some 24/7 operations 

June 14, 2020 Monday 
(06/15/20) 

Independence Day 
 

July 4, 2020 Friday 
(07/03/20) 

Labor Day 
 

September 7, 2020 Monday 

Columbus Day 
 

October 12, 2020 Monday 

Election Day 
 

November 3, 2020 Tuesday 

Veterans Day November 11, 2020 
 

Wednesday 

Thanksgiving Day 
 

November 26, 2020 Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving 
All non 24/7 operations 

November 27, 2020 Friday 
 

Christmas Day December 25, 2020 Friday 
 

*24/7 – should refer to the contract 


